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Course Section Director: & NA
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iliSurvey Overview : Course Section Results Aggregate

TOTAL SURVEYS SURVEYS COMPLETED
11 9

a PENDING SURVEYS .I COURSE ASSIGNMENTS

il Survey Data : Course Section Results Aggregate

82%

Response Rate
9 of 11

Teaching Skills

0 The instructor explained and emphasized important points clearly and effectively.

(Instructor Multi-Choice)

[
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&c. ..
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Value Option Total

5 Alot 5
4 Quite a bit 2
3 Somewhat 1
7 Alittle 0
7 Notatall 1
Average
411
6
Median
5.00
4
Mode
5
2
1 1
0 1.29
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
1.65
° The instructor used examples that helped with understanding the material.
(Instructor Multi-Choice)
°
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor
Value Option Total
5 Alot 4
4 Quite a bit 3
3 Somewhat 1
7  Alittle 0
17 Notatall 1

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults ?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&c... 2/19



N

Average

4.00

Median

4.00

Mode

5

1.25

Variance

1.56

e The instructor noticed when students did not understand and adjusted accordingly.

(Instructor Multi-Choice)

°
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor

Value Option

5 Alot

4 Quite a bit
3 Somewhat
2  Alittle

7 Notatall

N

—_

Rapport with Students

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&c. ..

Total

NOW-_W

Average

3.33

Median

3.00

Mode

53

1.49

Variance

2.22
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° The instructor demonstrated sincere respect for students.
(Instructor Multi-Choice)

[
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor

Value Option Total
5 Alot 7
4 Quite a bit 1
3 Somewhat 1
2  Alittle 0
17 Notatall 0

Average
o 4.67
Median
6 5.00
Mode
4
5
2
1 1
0 - 0.67
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
0.44
o The instructor was willing to listen to student questions and/or opinions.
(Instructor Multi-Choice)
[
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor
Value Option Total
5 Alot 7
4 Quite a bit 1
3 Somewhat 1
7 Alittle 0
7 Notatall 0

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults ?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&c... 4/19



Average

4.67
8
Median
6 5.00
Mode
4
)
2 ] 1 Std. Dev. (Standard
B Deviation)
0 0.67
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
0.44
° The instructor made himself/herself available for extra help.
(Instructor Multi-Choice)
[
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor
Value Option Total
5 Alot 6
4 Quite a bit 3
3 Somewhat 0
2 Alittle 0
17 Notatall 0
Average
4.67
8
Median
6
6 5.00
Mode
4
3 5
0 - .
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
0.22

Quality of exams/assignments

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults ?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&c...  5/19



° The exams/assignments covered important aspects of the course.

(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)

Value Option Total
5 Alot 4
4 Quite a bit 3
3 Somewhat 2
2 Alittle 0
17 Notatall 0

Average
422
6
Median
4.00
4
Mode
5
2
Deviation)
0 0.79
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
0.62
o The assignments were helpful in understanding the material.
(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)

Value Option Total
5 Alot 3
4 Quite a bit 2
3 Somewhat 4
72 Alittle 0
T Notatall 0
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Average

3.89
6
Median
4.00
4
Mode
3
2
0 0.87
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
0.77
o The exams/assignments were clearly worded.
(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)

Value Option Total
5 Alot 2
4 Quite a bit 4
3 Somewhat 3
2 Alittle 0
7 Notatall 0

Average
3.89
6
Median
4 4.00
4
Mode
4
2
0 0.74
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
0.54

Course Organization

Q Lectures / class discussions were well organized or well managed.

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults ?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&c...  7/19



(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)

Value Option Total
5 Alot 3
4 Quite a bit 5
3 Somewhat 0
72 Alittle 1
17 Notatall 0

Average
411
6
Median
4.00
4
Mode
4
2
1 $Std. Dev. (Standard
- Deviation)
0 0.87
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
0.77
° Classes tended to stay appropriately on topic.
(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)

Value Option Total
5 Alot 7
4 Quite a bit 1
3 Somewhat 0
7 Alittle 1
17 Notatall 0

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&c...  8/19



8
6
4
2
1 1
) [ ]
5 4 3 2

G The instructor tended to be well prepared for class.
(Instructor Multi-Choice)

°
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor

Value Option

5 Alot
4 Quite a bit
3 Somewhat
2 Alittle
T Notatall
10
8
5
1
0 [ ]
5 4 3 2

Academic Honesty

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&c. ..

Average

4.56

Median

5.00

Mode

5

0.96

Variance

0.91

Total

O 000

Average

4.67

Median

5.00

Mode

5

0.94

Variance

0.89
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@ The instructor provided clear academic honesty guidelines for this course.
(Instructor Multi-Choice)

°
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor

Value Option Total
5 Alot 8
4 Quite a bit 0
3 Somewhat 0
2  Alittle 1
17 Notatall 0

Average
10 4.67
8 Median
5.00
s Mode
5

0.94
Variance

0.89

General Instructor

@ | have a stronger interest in the subject because of the instructor.
(Instructor Multi-Choice)

z Sergio, Chaves Instructor
Value Option Total
Alot

Quite a bit
Somewhat
A little

Not at all

_“NWPLO
W= ) =,
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Average

2.56
4
Median
3 3
3 3.00
Mode
2
I :
1 1 1
A B [
0 1.34
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
1.80
@ What overall rating would you give this instructor?
(Instructor Multi-Choice)
®
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor
Value Option Total
5 Excellent 3
4 Verygood 5
3 Average 0
7  Not very good 0
1 Very poor 1
Average
4.00
6
Median
4.00
4
Mode
4
2
1
0 l 1.15
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
1.33

@ Comments on INSTRUCTOR:

(Instructor Text/Memo)

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&...  11/19



[ J
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor

= Sergio, thank you for extending a helping hand for me and accomodating to my needs. | have had a much better
experience in this class with your help.

Word Cloud Not Available

No text to process or the text does not contain words occurring at least 2 times.

General Course

Q | feel this class was valuable.

(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)

Value Option Total
5 Alot 2
4 Quite a bit 3
3 Somewhat 1
72  Alittle 2
T Notatall 1

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&...  12/19



Average

. 3.33
Median
3 4.00
2 Mode
2
4
1 1
1 B
0 11.33
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
1.78

@ Comments:

(Text/Memo)

Word Cloud Not Available

No text to process or the text does not contain words occurring at least 2 times.

° What overall rating, would you give this course?

(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)

Value Option Total
5  Excellent 2
4 Verygood 2
3 Average 4
?  Not very good 0
1 Very poor 1

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults ?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&...  13/19



Average

3.44

Median
3.00

Mode
3

N

- Deviation)
1.17

Variance

1.36

Q Comments on COURSE:

(Text/Memo)

= Maybe in the future provide more examples for difficult problems, otherwise | understood the material fairly well.

Word Cloud Not Available

No text to process or the text does not contain words occurring at least 2 times.

Course-Specific Questions

COVID-Related Instruction

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults ?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&...  14/19



Under the current COVID-related instructional conditions, the instructor clearly articulated course
expectations to students.

(Instructor Multi-Choice)

[
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor

Value Option Total
5 Alot 8
4 Alittle 1
3 Somewhat 0
?  Not very well 0
17 Notatall 0

Average

10 4.89

8 Median
5.00
s Mode
)
1
0
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
0.10

Under the current COVID-related instructional conditions, the instructor used distance learning
technology (Blackboard, Zoom, discussion boards, etc.) effectively to communicate course material.

(Instructor Multi-Choice)

[
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor

Value Option Total
5 Alot 8
4 Alittle 1
3 Somewhat 0
?  Not very well 0
7 Notatall 0

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults ?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&. ..
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10
8
5
1
0
5 4 3 2

Average

4.89

Median

5.00

Mode

0.3
Variance

0.10

Under the current COVID-related instructional conditions, the instructor noticed when students did

not understand course material and adjusted accordingly.
(Instructor Multi-Choice)

[
& Sergio, Chaves Instructor

Value Option

5 Alot

4 Alittle

3 Somewhat
2 Not very well
17 Notatall

N

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults ?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&. ..

Total

©O—_0WwWww

Average

4.33

Median

5.00

Mode

0.94

Variance

0.89
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Under the current COVID-related instructional conditions, | was able to access course materials
(lectures, readings, discussion boards, etc.) when needed.

(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)
Value Option Total
Always
Often
Sometimes

Once in a while

= NWPLO
0=\

Never

Average
4.56
8
Median
6 5.00
Mode
4
5
2
1 1
0 = 0.96
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
0.91

How would you evaluate your educational experience in this course under the current COVID-related
instructional conditions?

(Multi-Choice, Single Answer)

Value Option Total
5 Excellent 5
4 Good 4
3 Average 0
2  Poor 0
1 Very poor 0

https://rochester.aefis.net/index.cfm/page/AefisSurvey.aggregateResults ?surveycontrolleritemid=1074&surveyid=1074&level=4&syllabusid=94970&... 17/19



Average

4.56
6
Median
5.00
4
Mode
5
2
0 10.50
5 4 3 2 1
Variance
0.25

About the Teaching Assistants

Please evaluate only the teaching assistant(s) that you worked with.

6 How approachable did the T.A. make him/herself?

(Instructor Multi-Choice)

Q How enthusiastic was the T.A. about this course?

(Instructor Multi-Choice)

If you had questions, could you get answers from the T.A.?

(Instructor Multi-Choice)

What overall rating would you give the TA.?

(Instructor Multi-Choice)

Comments about the Teaching Assistant/s:

(Instructor Text/Memo)
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